#1069 REALTREE® And Mossy Oak® Camouflage Beanie

Mty Ok Bk

COL

Description

O

Rl

Regular Pricing

48
Embroidered $18.79
Blank -
Highlights

96 144
$14.21
- $8.81

$16.34

288
$12.36
$7.66

¢ OQuter: 100% Cotton, Lining: 100% Acrylic

« Reversible
¢ One Size Fits Most

Packaging Details

Quantity

per Box Box Weight
48 8 Ibs.

72 11 Ibs.

144 22 Ibs.

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

Box Length

16"
19"
25"

COLORS AVAILABLE: Mossy Oak® Break-Up With Orange Lining or Realtree DNA® With Black Lining.
IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 4 2" W x 2 V4" H

EMBROIDERY INFORMATION: Price includes up to 7 thread colors and 7,000 stitches.
THREAD COLORS: All standard Madeira thread colors. Add .35(G) per cap for Metallic Gold & Silver, per 1,000 stitches.
TAPE CHARGE: $100.00(G) for all new orders. For designs exceeding 7,000 stitches, add $35.00(G) per each additional 1,000 stitches to the

Box Width

15"
15"
17"

$10.75
$6.66

1008
$9.35 6C
$5.79 4C

Box Height

12"
12"
10"

embroidery tape charge and .35(G) running charge for every additional 1,000 stitches to the price of the cap. Additional stitch charges also
apply to all free tape orders.
o PACKAGING: Bulk

* PLEASE NOTE: This item is made from cutting materials from a pattern. As a result, each individual item will vary slightly in appearance where
the pattern shifts placement.



	#1069 REALTREE® And Mossy Oak® Camouflage Beanie
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


