# #1069 REALTREE® And Mossy Oak® Camouflage Beanie











## **Regular Pricing**

	48	96	144	288	576	1008	
Embroidered	\$18.79	\$16.34	\$14.21	\$12.36	\$10.75	\$9.35	6C
Blank	-	-	\$8.81	\$7.66	\$6.66	\$5.79	4C

## **Highlights**

- Outer: 100% Cotton, Lining: 100% Acrylic
- Reversible
- One Size Fits Most

#### **Packaging Details**

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
48	8 lbs.	16"	15"	12"
72	11 lbs.	19"	15"	12"
144	22 lbs.	25"	17"	10"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

## Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: Mossy Oak® Break-Up With Orange Lining or Realtree DNA® With Black Lining.
   IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 4 ½" W x 2 ½" H

- EMBROIDERY INFORMATION: Price includes up to 7 thread colors and 7,000 stitches.
  THREAD COLORS: All standard Madeira thread colors. Add .35(G) per cap for Metallic Gold & Silver, per 1,000 stitches.
  TAPE CHARGE: \$100.00(G) for all new orders. For designs exceeding 7,000 stitches, add \$35.00(G) per each additional 1,000 stitches to the embroidery tape charge and .35(G) running charge for every additional 1,000 stitches to the price of the cap. Additional stitch charges also
- PACKAGING: Bulk
- PLEASE NOTE: This item is made from cutting materials from a pattern. As a result, each individual item will vary slightly in appearance where the pattern shifts placement.